LUNCHTIME ONLY
1 Course Hot Meal
2 Course Hot Meal
Plain jacket potato
Jacket potato with one
Jacket potato with two
Chips (Tues & Fri only)
Chips with one topping
Chips with two toppings
Chips & Curry (Tuesday Only)

BREAK & LUNCH
Baguettes

% Bacon baguette
Panini

72 Panini
Breakfast Bun
Breakfast Muffin
Pizza Slice

% Pizza Slice

Price list 2018-19

£2.50
£3.10
£1.00
£1.50
£2.00
£1.40
£1.90
£2.40
£2.10

£2.20
£1.15
£2.20
£1.15
£1.90
£1.10
£1.40
£0.70

PRICE LIST

BREAK & LUNCH (cont’d)

Sausage roll

Small bacon roll

Cup of soup

Curry pots (Tuesday Only)
Plain pasta

Pasta + one topping

Pasta + two toppings

Pasta & Spaghetti Bolognaise
Filled Sandwich

Filled Rolls

ADDITIONAL

Hot wraps
Savoury slice
Pasty

Burger bap
Jumbo Hot Dogs
Bread Roll

£1.00
£1.10
£0.80
£1.90
£0.90
£1.40
£1.90
£1.60
£1.60
£1.80

£1.50
£1.35
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£0.40

2018/19

DESSERTS/CAKES
Piece of Fruit £0.50
Fruit Box £1.20
Cereal Bar £0.60
Yoghurt £0.65
Daily Dessert £0.80
Flapjack £0.70
Cookie £0.40
Rock Cake £0.70
Chocolate Brownie £0.80
Ice Lolly £0.80
DRINKS
Hot Drinks £0.60
Plain Water £0.40/£0.60
Flavoured Milk £0.55/£1.00
Fruit Juice (carton) £0.60
Flavoured Water £0.70/£0.90
Milk (carton) £0.50




